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PesxxuMHBINH MOMEHT JureJbHOCTH HayaJio OxoHnuyanue
[Ipuem nereit, cBoOOHAS UTpa 0:50 7:30 8:20
YTpeHHsIs TUMHACTHKA 0-10 8:20 8:30
[ToaroroBka K 3aBTpaKy, 3aBTpaK, ACKYPCTBO 0:20 8:30 8:50
VY1pennuit Kpyr 0:10 8:50 9:00
1:30 9:00 10:30
[Ipsimast o6pa3oBarenbHas CUTYalUs
Bropoii 3aBTpak 0:15 10:30 10:45
[ToaroroBka K Mporynke, Nporyiaka 1:15 10:45 12:00
BosBpamienue ¢ mporyiakd, MOATOTOBKA K 0'50 12:00 12:50
obemy, 00e1, 1eSKYPCTBO ’ ’ '
[loarotoBka KO CHY, YTEHHE Tepen 2:30 1250 15:20
CHOM, JHEBHOM COH ’ ’ )
[TocrenenHslli  MOABEM, NPOPUIAKTUYECKUE 0-10 15:20 15:30
(U3KYIBTYPHO-030POBUTETHHBIE ' ' '
IpOIEeTYPHI
[ToaroToBKA K MOJITHHUKY, TIOJTHHK 0:20 15:30 15'50
OpranuzoBaHHas mapTHEpPCKas 0-40 1550 16:30
NESATELHOCTD TIeJIarora ¢ IETbMHU ' | '
Beuepuuii kpyr 0:10 16:30 16:40
[ToaroToBKa K MpOrylKe, MPOTYIIKa 1:50 16:40 18:30
[ToaroTOBKA K YXKUHY, Y)KHH, 1:00 18:30 19:30
CaMOCTOSITENIbHAS ACATEIILHOCTh Ha ' ' '
OTKPBITOM BO3JyX€*, yX0J AOMOMH

*Mo noroAHbIM yCA0BUAM




